1.20 2  840.0075592MTR  700.0043  0.00SHUTTING  MINIMAX  1,000.00

1.60 3  960.00849692  600.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  BOSTON  800.00

1.00 4  850.0084372A  850.0012  0.00SAREE  RIPPLE,BHARADIA,5065878  1,050.00

1.00 5  395.0085668A  395.0012  0.00SAREE  ISHIKA,ANMOL  495.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.80

4695.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  4695.00Total  6120.00